The agreement shall be substantially in accordance with 
the terms and conditions set forth in Panzica Construction’s proposal for the Owner’s 
Representative Top of the Hill Redevelopment Project attached hereto, and with the draft 
agreement on file with the Clerk of Council, in an amount not-to-exceed One Hundred Eleven 
Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Four Dollars ($111,484.00).  The agreement and any related 
documents shall be approved as to form by and subject to the final approval of the Director of 
Law. 

SECTION 2. Notice of the passage of this Resolution shall be given by publishing the 

title and abstract of its contents, prepared by the Director of Law, once in one newspaper of